
         2012 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON 

                               Lynchburg, VA 

                          OCTOBER 6, 2012 8:00AM 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Trey Fisher         18 Lynchburg       VA 1:32:24  7:04  

    2 Jordan Miller       25 Lynchburg       VA 1:35:56  7:20  

    3 Jacob Singleton     24 Lynchburg       VA 1:36:32  7:23  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Lyndi Fielitz       21 Lynchburg       VA 1:55:12  8:48  

    2 Jaime Swyers        23 Lynchburg       VA 2:02:13  9:20  

    3 Alexis Thomas       30 Evington        VA 2:03:20  9:25  

 

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION ********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Brian Carlton       59 Lynchburg          VA 2:01:44  9:18  

 

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION ********** 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Dru Sexton          60 Lynchburg          VA 2:24:32 11:02  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 – 13 

*NO PARTICPANTS 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 – 13 

*NO PARTICPANTS 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    10 Austin Burling      19 Lynchburg       VA 1:52:51  8:37  



    2    12 George Sherman IV   17 Lynchburg       VA 1:54:40  8:46  

    3    23 Hunter Burdette     18 Lynchburg       VA 2:06:09  9:38  

    4    30 Daniel Wernig       19 Lynchburg       VA 2:13:05 10:10  

    5    32 Regan Brooks        18 Lynchburg       VA 2:13:55 10:14  

    6    39 Elijah Smith        19 Lynchburg       VA 2:18:41 10:36  

    7    41 Joe Lane            19 Lynchburg       VA 2:20:14 10:43  

    8    43 Joseph Dupras       19 Lynchburg       VA 2:21:27 10:48  

    9    59 Jonathan Stehle     19 Lynchburg       VA 2:31:59 11:37  

   10    83 Jordon Palumbo      18 Lynchburg       VA 2:48:40 12:53  

   11    85 Damon Kienitz       19 Lynchburg       VA 2:50:37 13:02  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    25 Sarah Quigg         19 Lynchburg       VA 2:08:57  9:51  

    2    33 Mary Deis           19 Lynchburg       VA 2:14:04 10:15  

    3    37 Johnna Ehlert       19 Lynchburg       VA 2:16:07 10:24  

    4    60 Jennifer Kujawski   18 Lynchburg       VA 2:32:43 11:40  

    5    70 Kylie Huston        18 Lynchburg       VA 2:38:00 12:04  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Josh Stewart        20 Lynchburg       VA 1:42:39  7:51  

    2     5 sam dangc           24 Lynchburg       VA 1:43:47  7:56  

    3     6 Zach Quigg          20 Lynchburg       VA 1:44:27  7:59  

    4     7 joshua Cromwell     20 Lynchburg       VA 1:45:38  8:04  

    5     8 Matthias Dailey     22 Lynchburg       VA 1:49:36  8:22  

    6     9 Dylan Perry         20 Lynchburg       VA 1:49:40  8:23  

    7    14 Matthew Henry       22 Somerset        KY 1:56:07  8:52  

    8    15 Sean Rose           20 Lynchburg       VA 1:57:57  9:01  



    9    19 David Myhren        20 Lynchburg       VA 2:01:10  9:15  

   10    27 Isaiah Richie       24 Lynchburg       VA 2:10:02  9:56  

   11    28 Caleb Mast          26 Lynchburg       VA 2:10:18  9:57  

   12    34 David Haughton      22 Lynchburg       VA 2:14:13 10:15  

   13    38 Brian Keefer        26 Lynchburg       VA 2:16:19 10:25  

   14    42 Taylor Clay         23 Lynchburg       VA 2:20:43 10:45  

   15    45 Brett Hall          21 Lynchburg       VA 2:22:20 10:52  

   16    46 Jacob Simmons       25 Lynchburg       VA 2:22:56 10:55  

   17    49 Gabriel Homer       24 Lynchburg       VA 2:25:20 11:06  

   18    55 Luke Laubscher      20 Lynchburg       VA 2:30:00 11:28  

   19    56 Daniel McDonald     24 Lynchburg       VA 2:30:00 11:28  

   20    62 Daniel Benedict     22 Lynchburg       VA 2:33:51 11:45  

   21    71 Joshua Paxton       24 Lynchburg       VA 2:38:01 12:04  

   22    80 Christopher Cannon  22 Lynchburg       VA 2:47:05 12:46  

   23    82 Matthew Woosley     28 Brookneal       VA 2:48:13 12:51  

   24    90 Josiah Eberle       23 Lake Orion      MI 2:54:01 13:18  

   25    91 Jacob Trent         26 Lynchburg       VA 2:56:29 13:29  

   26    93 Cary Savage         22 Lynchburg       VA 2:58:50 13:40  

   27    94 James Adams         27 Lynchburg       VA 2:59:03 13:41  

   28    97 Edward Bowden       22 Lynchburg       VA 3:05:18 14:09  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    36 Keely Scott         26 Lynchburg       VA 2:14:37 10:17  

    2    51 Meghan Bowles       20 Lynchburg       VA 2:27:51 11:18  

    3    61 Alexandra Yerkes    20 Sweet Briar     VA 2:33:30 11:44  

    4    63 Alexis Dache        22                    2:34:22 11:48  



    5    68 Rachel Houseknecht  23 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:19 11:52  

    6    72 Nicole Mink         27 Lynchburg       VA 2:38:42 12:07  

    7    76 Lauren Averette     22 Gibsnville      NC 2:41:11 12:19  

    8    79 Samantha Wells      21 Lynchburg       VA 2:44:53 12:36  

    9    84 Grace Pallaria      21 Lynchburg       VA 2:50:37 13:02  

   10    89 Kimberly Giordano   22 Lynchburg       VA 2:52:48 13:12  

   11    96 Kaleigh Rank        21 Lynchburg       VA 3:05:18 14:09  

   12    98 Lindsey Bridges     20 Lynchburg       VA 3:06:36 14:15  

   13   101 Porsha Mills        27 Monroe          VA 3:13:13 14:45  

   14   104 Jodi Heidorn        21 Lynchburg       VA 3:17:28 15:05  

   15   109 Sonia Kim           28 Lynchburg       VA 3:24:06 15:35  

   16   111 Sonia Bapoungue     23 Lynchburg       VA 3:27:32 15:51  

   17   112 Samrawit Sereke     23 Lynchburg       VA 3:27:33 15:51  

   18   116 Annette Batton      26 Lynchburg       VA 3:42:12 16:58  

   19   118 Kaitlyn Krna        20 Lynchburg       VA 4:09:06 19:01  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    11 Doug Cubbage        32 Lynchburg       VA 1:53:45  8:41  

    2    16 Todd Thomas         37 Evington        VA 1:58:00  9:01  

    3    17 Joseph Alderson     30 Lynchburg       VA 1:58:07  9:01  

    4    18 Tim Spaulding       33 Lynchburg       VA 1:59:40  9:09  

    5    40 Steve Puckett       34 Lynchburg       VA 2:19:58 10:42  

    6    47 Luther Towles       35 Lynchburg       VA 2:23:54 11:00  

    7    66 Joe Byron           34 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:12 11:51  

    8    67 Kevin Corell        37 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:13 11:51  

    9    77 Jack Bugo           38 Lynchburg       VA 2:42:20 12:24  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    44 Heather Cavaliere   30 Lynchburg       VA 2:22:05 10:51  

    2    53 Chelsie Viar        32 Lynchburg       VA 2:29:03 11:23  

    3    69 Janine Thomas       39 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:19 11:52  

    4    75 jamie martin        34 Lynchburg       VA 2:41:05 12:18  

    5    81 Kellie Hudson       39 Lynchburg       VA 2:47:39 12:48  

    6    86 Erika Wray          39 Lynchburg       VA 2:50:44 13:02  

    7    87 Christy Howard      39 Lynchburg       VA 2:51:58 13:08  

    8    92 Sunday Towles       37 Lynchburg       VA 2:58:43 13:39  

    9    99 Kimberly Weatherfor 31 Lynchburg       VA 3:07:46 14:20  

   10   108 Melissa Caruso-Earl 33 Lynchburg       VA 3:22:53 15:30  

   11   113 Christa Fields      35 Lynchburg       VA 3:32:19 16:13  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    24 Troy Karan          40 Lynchburg       VA 2:06:36  9:40  

    2    26 Darrell Wargo       44 Lynchburg       VA 2:09:25  9:53  

    3    29 James LaPrade       41 Forest          VA 2:11:10 10:01  

    4    31 Pat Draney          47 Lynchburg       VA 2:13:38 10:13  

    5    50 Lee Beaumont        43 Lynchburg       VA 2:27:34 11:16  

    6    52 Mike Cannon         49 Lynchburg       VA 2:28:54 11:22  

    7    54 David Parmer        49 Lynchburg       VA 2:29:20 11:24  

    8    64 Sean Cooper         46 Lynchburg       VA 2:34:24 11:48  

    9    65 Timothy Perry       49 Lynchburg       VA 2:34:56 11:50  

   10    73 Don Palumbo         48 Lynchburg       VA 2:40:33 12:16  

   11   102 David Hammock       49 Lynchburg       VA 3:13:43 14:48  

   12   115 Gary Ehlert         45 Lynchburg       VA 3:40:17 16:49  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    78 Charmin Thomas      42 Lynchburg       VA 2:42:28 12:25  

    2    88 Renee Draney        47 Lynchburg       VA 2:52:05 13:09  

    3   100 Sheri Karan         40 Lynchburg       VA 3:08:54 14:26  

    4   106 Cheryl Noegel       49 Lynchburg       VA 3:20:17 15:18  

    5   107 Carola Gregorich    46 Lynchburg       VA 3:22:38 15:29  

    6   110 ava rupert          47 Lynchburg       VA 3:26:33 15:47  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    35 Kenneth Gregorich   53 Lynchburg       VA 2:14:27 10:16  

    2    57 Hunter Marshall     53 Spout Springs   VA 2:30:26 11:30  

    3    58 David Helt          50 Lynchburg       VA 2:30:34 11:30  

    4    74 Jerry Ballard       53 Lynchburg       VA 2:40:56 12:18  

    5    95 George Sherman      50 Lynchburg       VA 3:01:41 13:53  

    6   105 Brian Noegel        51 Lynchburg       VA 3:18:34 15:10  

    7   117 Steven Krna         52 Lynchburg       VA 4:09:06 19:01  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   114 Linda Schmidt       53                    3:38:30 16:41  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 – 99 

*NO PARTICPANTS 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 – 99 

NO PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

 

 

 



                   2012 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON 

                               Lynchburg, VA 

                          OCTOBER 6, 2012 8:00AM 

Place Name                City            Sta Age Sex Time    Pace   

===== =================== =============== === === === ======= =====  

    1 Trey Fisher         Lynchburg       VA   18 M   1:32:24  7:04  

    2 Jordan Miller       Lynchburg       VA   25 M   1:35:56  7:20  

    3 Jacob Singleton     Lynchburg       VA   24 M   1:36:32  7:23  

    4 Josh Stewart        Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:42:39  7:51  

    5 sam dangc           Lynchburg       VA   24 M   1:43:47  7:56  

    6 Zach Quigg          Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:44:27  7:59  

    7 joshua Cromwell     Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:45:38  8:04  

    8 Matthias Dailey     Lynchburg       VA   22 M   1:49:36  8:22  

    9 Dylan Perry         Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:49:40  8:23  

   10 Austin Burling      Lynchburg       VA   19 M   1:52:51  8:37  

   11 Doug Cubbage        Lynchburg       VA   32 M   1:53:45  8:41  

   12 George Sherman IV   Lynchburg       VA   17 M   1:54:40  8:46  

   13 Lyndi Fielitz       Lynchburg       VA   21 F   1:55:12  8:48  

   14 Matthew Henry       Somerset        KY   22 M   1:56:07  8:52  

   15 Sean Rose           Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:57:57  9:01  

   16 Todd Thomas         Evington        VA   37 M   1:58:00  9:01  

   17 Joseph Alderson     Lynchburg       VA   30 M   1:58:07  9:01  

   18 Tim Spaulding       Lynchburg       VA   33 M   1:59:40  9:09  

   19 David Myhren        Lynchburg       VA   20 M   2:01:10  9:15  

   20 Brian Carlton       Lynchburg       VA   59 M   2:01:44  9:18  

   21 Jaime Swyers        Lynchburg       VA   23 F   2:02:13  9:20  



   22 Alexis Thomas       Evington        VA   30 F   2:03:20  9:25  

   23 Hunter Burdette     Lynchburg       VA   18 M   2:06:09  9:38  

   24 Troy Karan          Lynchburg       VA   40 M   2:06:36  9:40  

   25 Sarah Quigg         Lynchburg       VA   19 F   2:08:57  9:51  

   26 Darrell Wargo       Lynchburg       VA   44 M   2:09:25  9:53  

   27 Isaiah Richie       Lynchburg       VA   24 M   2:10:02  9:56  

   28 Caleb Mast          Lynchburg       VA   26 M   2:10:18  9:57  

   29 James LaPrade       Forest          VA   41 M   2:11:10 10:01  

   30 Daniel Wernig       Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:13:05 10:10  

   31 Pat Draney          Lynchburg       VA   47 M   2:13:38 10:13  

   32 Regan Brooks        Lynchburg       VA   18 M   2:13:55 10:14  

   33 Mary Deis           Lynchburg       VA   19 F   2:14:04 10:15  

   34 David Haughton      Lynchburg       VA   22 M   2:14:13 10:15  

   35 Kenneth Gregorich   Lynchburg       VA   53 M   2:14:27 10:16  

   36 Keely Scott         Lynchburg       VA   26 F   2:14:37 10:17  

   37 Johnna Ehlert       Lynchburg       VA   19 F   2:16:07 10:24  

   38 Brian Keefer        Lynchburg       VA   26 M   2:16:19 10:25  

   39 Elijah Smith        Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:18:41 10:36  

   40 Steve Puckett       Lynchburg       VA   34 M   2:19:58 10:42  

   41 Joe Lane            Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:20:14 10:43  

   42 Taylor Clay         Lynchburg       VA   23 M   2:20:43 10:45  

   43 Joseph Dupras       Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:21:27 10:48  

   44 Heather Cavaliere   Lynchburg       VA   30 F   2:22:05 10:51  

   45 Brett Hall          Lynchburg       VA   21 M   2:22:20 10:52  

   46 Jacob Simmons       Lynchburg       VA   25 M   2:22:56 10:55  



   47 Luther Towles       Lynchburg       VA   35 M   2:23:54 11:00  

   48 Dru Sexton          Lynchburg       VA   60 F   2:24:32 11:02  

   49 Gabriel Homer       Lynchburg       VA   24 M   2:25:20 11:06  

   50 Lee Beaumont        Lynchburg       VA   43 M   2:27:34 11:16  

   51 Meghan Bowles       Lynchburg       VA   20 F   2:27:51 11:18  

   52 Mike Cannon         Lynchburg       VA   49 M   2:28:54 11:22  

   53 Chelsie Viar        Lynchburg       VA   32 F   2:29:03 11:23  

   54 David Parmer        Lynchburg       VA   49 M   2:29:20 11:24  

   55 Luke Laubscher      Lynchburg       VA   20 M   2:30:00 11:28  

   56 Daniel McDonald     Lynchburg       VA   24 M   2:30:00 11:28  

   57 Hunter Marshall     Spout Springs   VA   53 M   2:30:26 11:30  

   58 David Helt          Lynchburg       VA   50 M   2:30:34 11:30  

   59 Jonathan Stehle     Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:31:59 11:37  

   60 Jennifer Kujawski   Lynchburg       VA   18 F   2:32:43 11:40  

   61 Alexandra Yerkes    Sweet Briar     VA   20 F   2:33:30 11:44  

   62 Daniel Benedict     Lynchburg       VA   22 M   2:33:51 11:45  

   63 Alexis Dache                             22 F   2:34:22 11:48  

   64 Sean Cooper         Lynchburg       VA   46 M   2:34:24 11:48  

   65 Timothy Perry       Lynchburg       VA   49 M   2:34:56 11:50  

   66 Joe Byron           Lynchburg       VA   34 M   2:35:12 11:51  

   67 Kevin Corell        Lynchburg       VA   37 M   2:35:13 11:51  

   68 Rachel Houseknecht  Lynchburg       VA   23 F   2:35:19 11:52  

   69 Janine Thomas       Lynchburg       VA   39 F   2:35:19 11:52  

   70 Kylie Huston        Lynchburg       VA   18 F   2:38:00 12:04  

   71 Joshua Paxton       Lynchburg       VA   24 M   2:38:01 12:04  



   72 Nicole Mink         Lynchburg       VA   27 F   2:38:42 12:07  

   73 Don Palumbo         Lynchburg       VA   48 M   2:40:33 12:16  

   74 Jerry Ballard       Lynchburg       VA   53 M   2:40:56 12:18  

   75 jamie martin        Lynchburg       VA   34 F   2:41:05 12:18  

   76 Lauren Averette     Gibsnville      NC   22 F   2:41:11 12:19  

   77 Jack Bugo           Lynchburg       VA   38 M   2:42:20 12:24  

   78 Charmin Thomas      Lynchburg       VA   42 F   2:42:28 12:25  

   79 Samantha Wells      Lynchburg       VA   21 F   2:44:53 12:36  

   80 Christopher Cannon  Lynchburg       VA   22 M   2:47:05 12:46  

   81 Kellie Hudson       Lynchburg       VA   39 F   2:47:39 12:48  

   82 Matthew Woosley     Brookneal       VA   28 M   2:48:13 12:51  

   83 Jordon Palumbo      Lynchburg       VA   18 M   2:48:40 12:53  

   84 Grace Pallaria      Lynchburg       VA   21 F   2:50:37 13:02  

   85 Damon Kienitz       Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:50:37 13:02  

   86 Erika Wray          Lynchburg       VA   39 F   2:50:44 13:02  

   87 Christy Howard      Lynchburg       VA   39 F   2:51:58 13:08  

   88 Renee Draney        Lynchburg       VA   47 F   2:52:05 13:09  

   89 Kimberly Giordano   Lynchburg       VA   22 F   2:52:48 13:12  

   90 Josiah Eberle       Lake Orion      MI   23 M   2:54:01 13:18  

   91 Jacob Trent         Lynchburg       VA   26 M   2:56:29 13:29  

   92 Sunday Towles       Lynchburg       VA   37 F   2:58:43 13:39  

   93 Cary Savage         Lynchburg       VA   22 M   2:58:50 13:40  

   94 James Adams         Lynchburg       VA   27 M   2:59:03 13:41  

   95 George Sherman      Lynchburg       VA   50 M   3:01:41 13:53  

   96 Kaleigh Rank        Lynchburg       VA   21 F   3:05:18 14:09  



   97 Edward Bowden       Lynchburg       VA   22 M   3:05:18 14:09  

   98 Lindsey Bridges     Lynchburg       VA   20 F   3:06:36 14:15  

   99 Kimberly Weatherfor Lynchburg       VA   31 F   3:07:46 14:20  

  100 Sheri Karan         Lynchburg       VA   40 F   3:08:54 14:26  

  101 Porsha Mills        Monroe          VA   27 F   3:13:13 14:45  

  102 David Hammock       Lynchburg       VA   49 M   3:13:43 14:48  

  103 jake Heidorn        Lynchburg       VA    0 M   3:17:28 15:05  

  104 Jodi Heidorn        Lynchburg       VA   21 F   3:17:28 15:05  

  105 Brian Noegel        Lynchburg       VA   51 M   3:18:34 15:10  

  106 Cheryl Noegel       Lynchburg       VA   49 F   3:20:17 15:18  

  107 Carola Gregorich    Lynchburg       VA   46 F   3:22:38 15:29  

  108 Melissa Caruso-Earl Lynchburg       VA   33 F   3:22:53 15:30  

  109 Sonia Kim           Lynchburg       VA   28 F   3:24:06 15:35  

  110 ava rupert          Lynchburg       VA   47 F   3:26:33 15:47  

  111 Sonia Bapoungue     Lynchburg       VA   23 F   3:27:32 15:51  

  112 Samrawit Sereke     Lynchburg       VA   23 F   3:27:33 15:51  

  113 Christa Fields      Lynchburg       VA   35 F   3:32:19 16:13  

  114 Linda Schmidt                            53 F   3:38:30 16:41  

  115 Gary Ehlert         Lynchburg       VA   45 M   3:40:17 16:49  

  116 Annette Batton      Lynchburg       VA   26 F   3:42:12 16:58  

  117 Steven Krna         Lynchburg       VA   52 M   4:09:06 19:01  

  118 Kaitlyn Krna        Lynchburg       VA   20 F   4:09:06 19:01  

 


